RJ45 Ports

Fiber Ports

Buffer Memory

MAC Address

LED Indicator
Operating Temperature
Storage Temperature
Relative Humidity
Casing

Installation
Dimensions (WxHxD)
Input Power

MTBF

Certifications

Waranty

04 x 10/100Base-TX Auto-Negociation MDI/MDI-X.
01 x 100Base-FX (SC, ST, FC optional) SFP.

512K bits

1K MAC

PWR, RUN and FX Link/ACT.

-40°C to 80°C (-40°F to 176°F)

-40°C to 85°C (-40°F to 185°F)

5%~95% (non-condensing)

IP40 Protection, Aluminum Case

DIN-Rail / Wall-mount

50 X 139 X 108mm

12~58VDC, Redundant Power (6-Pin Terminal Block)
> 200,000 hrs

UL 60950-1

EN61000-4-2 (ESD), Level 3
EN61000-4-3 (RS), Level 3
EN61000-4-4 (EFT), Level 3
EN61000-4-5 (Surge), Level 3
EN61000-4-6 (CS), Level 3
EN61000-4-8

|EC 60068-2-27

|EC 60068-2-32

|EC 60068-2-6

FCC Part 15 Subpart B Class A, EN 55022 Class A
|IEC61000-6-2

EN50155, EN50121-4

NEMA TS-2
5 years.
Rua Dalcidio Jurandir 255
Sala 123 - Barra da Tijuca
above WE MAKE Rio de Janeiro - RJ - 22631-250
IT POSSIBLE +55 21 2294-3931 ph/fax

vendas@abovenet.com.br
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Model

ANS-104

ANS-104-20

ANS-1045-20

ANS- 104F-20

ANS-104-SFP
SFP Options

Power Options

above L

04 10/100Base-Tx
01 100Base-FX (SC, ST, FC) SFP Slot.
Suporta 802.3x Controle de Fluxo

oKb Jumbo Frame

Description

Industrial Ethernet Switch: 4-Port 10/100Base-TX + 1-Port 100Base-FX Fiber,
Multimode, Dual Fiber, SC, 2KM

Industrial Ethernet Switch: 4-Port 10/100Base-TX + 1-Port 100Base-FX Fiber, Single
Mode, Dual Fiber, SC, 20KM

Industrial Ethernet Switch: 4-Port 10/100Base-TX + 1-Port 100Base-FX Fiber, Single
Mode, Single Fiber, SC, 20KM

Industrial Ethernet Switch: 4-Port 10/100Base-TX + 1-Port 100Base-FX Fiber,Single
Mode, Single Fiber, FC, 20KM

Industrial 4-port 10/100BASE-T + 1-port 100BASE SFP Ethernet Switch
SFP module is to be purchased separately

24W /1A 24VDC Power Supply. Open Wire for Terminal Block;
Power Supply is to be purchased separately.

Solucoes de Redes Industriais

IOT




